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HRES 186
Commemorating the 75th anniversary of the United Negro College Fund, Inc.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Mar 7, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Mar 7, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/186 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (24 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 7, 2019

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Mar 7, 2019
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Mar 7, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 7, 2019) 

This resolution commemorates the 75th anniversary of the United Negro College Fund, Inc. and celebrates its successes.

Actions Timeline

Mar 7, 2019: Introduced in House
Mar 7, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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